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Lighting LED Line-up

3528 R/G/B

5050 RGB in 1

3014

3014S

5630

3030

5050

Nimbus
500 (4W) Nimbus

1500 (13W)

Nimbus
2000 (20W)

Nimbus
3000 (30W)

Nimbus
5000 (50W)
10000 (75W)

Core Series

Vigor Series Watt

Lumen

0.04W 0.06W 0.2W 0.4W 1W 3W 10W 20W 50W 100W

SMD MODULES
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Lighting LED Group
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Advantages for Plug-in CoB

- Core Series
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Plug-in CoB

- Core Series
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Specification for connector & wire
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